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Schiiler Compound
Diepold Niklas

Schiller Compound blank

Prehn Liam
Homey Daya Lou

Schiiler Compound Nadelvisi

Wulf Vanessa
Flhrer Alexander
Schiiler Recurve blank
Schlageter Cedric
Rissel Denis
Halfmann Tobias
Ziegler Magnus
Jugend Compound
Krause Teresa
Funk Tobias

Wulf Dominik
Jugend Compound blank
Prehn Nikolai
Jugend Langbogen
Gesell Markus
Jugend Recurve blank
Ruland Eric
Merkel Kim
Palluch Joschua
Ruland Lars
Jugend TRB

Gag Patrick
Flhrer Elisa
Herren Compound
Heinle Joachim
Schmitt Rainer
Demski Bernd
Heeg Tobias
Thorenz Andreas
Schmalow Leom
Bitsch Volker
Sillmann Thomas
Schmidt Klaus
Huwer Uwe

Ohler Thorsten
Lukits Kurt

Krause Markus
Greve Bode
Schmitt Rainer
Winnwa Andreas
Herren Compound blank
Homey Niels
Praml Thomas
Krause Gerald
Rummel Achim
Hausmann Rainer
Wasem Peter

Zipf Michael
Lischer Andreas
Mondorf Max

Herren Compound Nadelvisie

Fischer Jochen
Kimpfel Alfred
Hey Roland

SC Lachen Speyerdorf

SC Lachen Speyerdorf
BSV HaBloch
BSC Weyher

SC Lachen Speyerdorf
SC Lachen Speyerdorf

SC Lachen Speyerdorf
BSC Weyher
Barlauchjager Hordt
SC Lachen Speyerdorf

Béfelbosch

Bogensportzentrum Hochrhe
Team Artec

SC Lachen Speyerdorf
Team Artec

BSC Bad Kreuznach
BSC Birkenheide

BSC Birkenheide

SC Lachen Speyerdorf
SC Lachen Speyerdorf
BSC Bad Kreuznach
BSC Birkenheide

BSC Birkenheide

SC Lachen Speyerdorf

Team Artec
BS Dahn

SSG Stockstadt

BSC Birkenheide

SSG Stockstadt

BSC Birkenheide
Bruchsaler Blankbogenschu

SC Lachen Speyerdorf
SC Lachen Speyerdorf

376

281
237

408
257

285
267
251
194

414
386
352

356

226

199
183
151
106

265
235

534
532
530
522
508
500
500
490
464
463
459
450
416
272

ne

ne

424
400
395
379
355
333
316
314
157

450
438

Herren Holzbogen
Nagel Wolfram
Freiberger Willi
Burkhardt Andreas
Keller-Prehn Dirk
Hammermiiller Rolf
Lederle Harald
Alles Volker
Becker Peter
Herren Langbogen
Godel Gunther
Meyrowitz Gunnar
Briickner Stefan
Reitenbach Winfried
Hinrichsen Wolfgang
Wehyermiiller Stefan
Kahlen Wolfgang
Ziegler Andreas
Flhrer Michael
Arras Klaus-Dieter
Wenski Andreas
Angerhausen Detlef
Hofheinz Klaus
Becker Ullrich

Woll Hans

Sauther Thomas
Zimmer Manfred
Pieroth Detlev
Gesell Kurt

Rissel Robert
Fuchs Florian
Kesselring Jens
Herren Recurve
Hofmann Michael
Berger Michael
Herren Recurve blank
Endres Volker
Tinat Klaus

Ludwig Franz
Wehner Heribert
Wehner Timon
RoBmann Rainer
Lipka Siggi

Kéfer Artur

Kihn Dirk

Fischer Stefan
Tremmel Marcus
Eichmann Erwin
Schwind Jirgen
Simon Hans-Rainer
Vatter Werner

Daut Werner
Merkel Ralf

Kuhn Andreas
Ruland Olaf
Diepold Martin
SauerreBig Kai
Blumhofer Arno
Herren Recurve string walkin
Clauter Karlheinz
Callesen Stefan
Kihne Bernd

BSC Lingenfeld

BSC Lingenfeld
SG 1851 Ludwigshafen
BSC Birkenheide

Bruchsaler Blankbogenschur

BSC Bad Kreuznach

TFC Kaiserslautern ?

TFC Kaiserslautern

BSV HaBloch

BBS Bruchsal

TFC Kaiserslautern

Jockgrim

BSF Litermont

TFC Kaiserslautern

Barlauchjager Hordt
BSC Lingenfeld

TFC Kaiserslautern
SG Bad Dirkheim
BSC Weyher
Barlauchjager Hordt
SC Lachen Speyerdorf
SC Lachen Speyerdorf

Bruchsaler Blankbogenschur
SSV Otterstadt

Jockgrim
BSC Birkenheide

333
332
329
285
255
254
214
142

354
327
327
315
314
309
285
282
281
277
260
256
249
247
232
232
170
160
158
118

ne

ne

248
ne

392
384
381
360
353
336
326
324
323
309
305
286
286
279
263
224
224
209
204

ne
ne

393
320
305
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Herren Reiterbogen
SauerreBig Moritz
Benner Wolfgang
Michael Martin
Herren TRB
Brugger Thomas
Schépp Peter
Albrecht Andreas
Diehl Uli
Eichmann Marco
Nitsche Norbert
Brugger Gerald
Koch Gerald

Gag Axel

Palluch Manfred
Geib Holger
Urban Dieter
Brunner Wolfgang
Januschka Steffen
Huber Frank
Bourquin Frank
Flérchinger Michael

SG Bad Dirkheim

Barlauchjager Hordt

Barlauchjager Hordt

Barlauchjager Hordt

Béafelbosch
Barlauchjager Hordt

TFC Kaiserslautern

231
ne
ne

437
368
365
364
331
325
323
321
298
293
275
232
229
224
202
137

ne

Damen Compound
Fléck-Schmitt Andrea
Demski Brigitte
Mondorf Laura
Becker Stefanie
Lukits Marianne
Diepold Andrea
Damen Compound blank
Homey Johanna
Damen Holzbogen
Hornig Angelika
Damen Langbogen
Burkhardt Uta
Hausmann Birgit
Fahrer Katja
Hofheinz Betty
Ziegner Annett
Reitenbach Bettina
Pieroth Alexandra
Fuchs Clara

Damen Recurve
Merkel Gabi BS Dahn
Damen Recurve blank
Wick-Lauth Birgit

ZeiBler Petra

Kihn Antonia

Ruland Gudrun

Dinh Thu Huong

Rissel Ingrid

Damen Recurve string walkir
Liess Susanne

Damen TRB

Brugger Anja

Brugger Eva-Maria
Bourquin Angelika

BSC Bad Kreuznach
SC Lachen Speyerdorf
BSC Birkenheide

BSC Bad Kreuznach
BSC Birkenheide

SC Lachen Speyerdorf

SG 1851 Ludwigshafen

BSC Birkenheide

SC Lachen Speyerdorf
TFC Kaiserslautern
BSV HaBloch

SG Bad Dirkheim
Barlauchjager Hordt

478
468
444
378
374
280

385

200

283
273
237
234
233
188
178

ne

266

246
237
212
179
175

55

237

326

207
64



